Software provided by www.TournamentinABox.com Event: 2024 Boston Open
Visit us online to see how you can use this software at

your tournament! Location: Marlboro, MA
5/31/2024 6:59:02 PM Date Start: 6/1/2024 Date End:  6/1/2024
Pool Alof1 Coordinator Eric Rossini
sS10 8-9 Int / Adv Girls Kumite

(RO R LTI R TR R
Competitors : 2
Byes: 0

Loserto A (MA) Dalip, Elliana Head Official

Judge 1 (Print)

Judge 2 (Print)

Judge 3 (Print)

Arbitrator (Print)

1st:
2nd:

3rd:

4th:
Loserto B (MA) Keshav, Vibha

Time Called to Staging:
Time Sent to Ring:

Time Division Started:

Time Division Ended:




